COUPE DE FRANCE DES REGIONS - MONTPELLIER - Grand bassin - 09/05/2008 = 10/05/2008

Club

1. CHAMPAGNE
ARDENNE - Dames -

Equipen® 1

2. CHAMPAGNE
ARDENNE - Dames -

Equipe n°® 2

Comité Régional Champagne-Ardenne

ENGAGEMENTS
Nageur Nage

ANDRE Pauline (1991)

DEPAIX Juliette (1992)

DEPAIX Juliette (1992)
DESMOULINS Clémence (1992)
DOCQUIN Bérénice (1992)
DOCQUIN Bérénice (1992)
DOURNEL Charlotte (1991)
FAUCHERON Anais (1991)
HAQUET Chloé (1991)
LECLABART Anaélle (1992)

Relais
Relais

Relais

BRUNEAUX Camille (1993)

CASANO Marion (1993)
GILLOT Canelle (1993)
HOUSSIAUX Laurie (1993)
MARTIN Anouchka (1993)
MARTIN Anouchka (1993)
NICART Marion (1993)
POUJOIS Céline (1993)
WAHART Juliette (1993)
WAHART Juliette (1993)

Relais
Relais

Relais

100 m PAPILLON

100 m NAGE LIBRE
100 m DOS
100 m PAPILLON
800 m NAGE LIBRE
100 m BRASSE
100 m NAGE LIBRE
100 m BRASSE
400 m 4 NAGES
100 m DOS

4 x 50 m NAGE LIBRE Dames
4 x 200 m NAGE LIBRE Dames

4 x 100 m 4 NAGES Dames

100 m BRASSE

100 m DOS
100 m DOS
800 m NAGE LIBRE
100 m BRASSE
100 m PAPILLON
100 m NAGE LIBRE
100 m NAGE LIBRE
100 m PAPILLON
400 m 4 NAGES

4 x 50 m NAGE LIBRE Dames
4 x 200 m NAGE LIBRE Dames

4 x 100 m 4 NAGES Dames
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Temps Référence

1:19.00

1:02.00
1:08.00
1:18.00
9:32.00
1:19.00
1:03.50
1:21.00
5:45.00
1:12.00

1:58.00
9:21.00

4:44.00

1:21.00

1:21.00
1:15.00
9:41.00
1:21.00
1:06.50
1:03.40
1:02.05
1:03.50
5:08.00

1:55.00
8:56.00

4:37.00

13/04/2008



3. CHAMPAGNE
ARDENNE - Messieurs

- Equipe n° 1

4. CHAMPAGNE
ARDENNE - Messieurs

- Equipe n° 2

Comité Régional Champagne-Ardenne

BOUHERET Michel (1992)

BRUET Baptiste (1992)
CANON Aurélien (1991)
CANON Aurélien (1991)
HERMAND Damien (1992)
HURBAIN Anthony (1991)
NOURDIN Lucas (1991)
PERATE Thibaut (1992)
RIGOLOT Matthieu (1991)
RIGOLOT Matthieu (1991)

Relais
Relais

Relais

BARTOLOMEO Corentin (1993)

BRET Clément (1994)
DESMONS Thomas (1993)
ERBA Benjamin (1994)
ERBA Benjamin (1994)
LAGOGUEY Thomas (1994)
MANFREDINI Nicolas (1993)
PINEAU Thomas (1993)
PINEAU Thomas (1993)
SABHI Nooman (1994)

Relais
Relais

Relais

100 m DOS

100 m PAPILLON
100 m DOS
400 m 4 NAGES
100 m BRASSE
800 m NAGE LIBRE
100 m BRASSE
100 m NAGE LIBRE
100 m NAGE LIBRE
100 m PAPILLON

4 x 50 m NAGE LIBRE Messieurs

4 x 200 m NAGE LIBRE Messieurs

4 x 100 m 4 NAGES Messieurs

100 m PAPILLON

100 m NAGE LIBRE
100 m DOS
100 m BRASSE
400 m 4 NAGES
100 m DOS
100 m NAGE LIBRE
800 m NAGE LIBRE
100 m BRASSE
100 m PAPILLON

4 x 50 m NAGE LIBRE Messieurs
4 x 200 m NAGE LIBRE Messieurs

4 x 100 m 4 NAGES Messieurs
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1:04.00

1:02.28
1:05.00
4:54.00
1:11.00
8:56.00
1:11.00
57.00
55.00
58.00

1:44.00

8:10.00

4:10.00

1:09.50

1:01.00
1:10.00
1:14.00
5:16.00
1:09.00
1:00.00
9:16.00
1:15.00
1:10.00

1:51.00
8:49.00

4:35.00

13/04/2008





